
PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

1 BRIAN JANKOWSKI 18:07 OVERALL MALE

2 LEWIS SCHAFT 18:35 OVERALL MALE

3 GARY FORD 18:36 OVERALL MALE

4 JAMES STANGER 19:14 M 40-49

5 GIANNA GUERINO 19:21 OVERALL FEMALE

6 TYLER GUERRIERI 20:46 M 10-19

7 KARL SCHAFT 20:55 M 20-29

8 ED BRAINARD 20:56 M 40-49

9 AMANDA MCNINCH 21:06 OVERALL FEMALE

10 RICK BLAIR 21:41 M 40-49

11 MALLIN 21:43 M 30-39

12 JOE SATAREK 21:50 M 30-39

13 DOUG HARMON 21:59 M 60-69

14 MARK UERLING 22:10 M 30-39

15 BRIAN BONHOMME 22:32 M 50-59

16 ZACH DANKOVICH 23:18 M 20-29

17 RICK FAWCETT 23:21 M 40-49

18 BOB  GEORGE 23:28 M 60-69

19 MARK GALLOT 23:31 M 60-69

20 JOE BRUDERLY 23:39 M 30-39

21 HARMONY STANGER 23:56 OVERALL FEMALE

22 GREG HUANG 23:59 M 40-49

23 REBECCA HARTZ 24:34 F 20-29

24 LINDA TITUS 24:38 F 50-59

25 ERIC MEDVED 24:45 M 30-39

26 JAMES SCULLY 24:46 M 30-39

27 MARK MCMURRAY 24:51 M 50-59

28 DENISE BABIK 24:53 F 40-49

29 JOSEPH BISHARA 25:27 M 40-49

30 RENEE BODDEN 25:37 F 60-69

31 MARIO RICCIARDI 25:47 M 20-29

32 TIM ELDER 26:03 M 50-59

33 BUDDY FARES 26:28 M 50-59

34 MEGHAN KIFER 26:53 F 40-49

35 TARA COSTARELLA 27:03 F 40-49
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36 DAVE PINTO 27:14 M 50-59

37 TOM METZINGER 27:50 M 30-39

38 NATALIE LARICCIA 28:04 F 40-49

39 NGUYEN 28:07 F 40-49

40 ANDREA THEISLER 28:09 F 30-39

41 MELISSA BAKER 28:21 F 20-29

42 S. MARUCA 28:23 F 50-59

43 JONATHAN JOBE 28:24 M 50-59

44 SHELLEY JOBE 28:24 F 50-59

45 DAN SAHLI 28:30 M 60-69

46 LISA RESNICK 28:53 F 40-49

47 RODNEY DUKE 29:05 M 40-49

48 LINDSEY BRUDERLY 29:18 F 30-39

49 DARLA WILSON 29:23 F 30-39

50 ANDREW DIPAOLO 29:25 M 20-29

51 LOU ALAKSIN 29:26 M 70-UP

52 JULIA COLECCHI 29:58 F 20-29

53 VICTOR SANSONE 30:42 M 50-59

54 JOANIE VANALLEN 30:45 F 60-69

55 LESLIE CORE 30:55 F 40-49

56 SUSAN SISLEY 31:37 F 50-59

57 LINDA MYERS 31:52 F 60-69

58 STACIE KALDY 32:41 F 30-39

59 RACHEL CLINE 32:49 F 20-29

60 ALYSSA TITI 32:49 F 20-29

61 SUSAN WEHRLE 33:07 F 50-59

62 KATHY SHOAF 33:21 F 70-UP

63 CAITLYN TRUONG 33:41 F 10-19

64 BRIDGET JANKOWSKI 33:43 F 50-59

65 CINDY BARNES 33:51 F 50-59

66 KRIS HARRINTON 34:13 F 50-59

67 RUSSELL BURR 34:29 M 60-69

68 KEITH SCHILLING 34:52 M 30-39

69 JOE VITULLO 35:38 M 50-59

70 DAVID BENNETT 35:39 M 60-69

71 PETER WINKLER 35:42 M 60-69

72 DAWNYEL KARASH 36:29 F 40-49

73 SARAH PEARSON 36:34 F 60-69

74 TAMIE KERR 36:35 F 60-69

75 AMY HAINES 36:47 F 50-59

76 ELENA COURTNEY 37:04 F 10-19

77 MICHELLE COURTNEY 37:04 F 50-59

78 SARAH RUSSELL 37:06 F 40-49

79 PAUL KALDY 37:08 M 40-49



80 CARRIE STIPANOVICH 37:20 F 30-39

81 RENEE VITULLO 37:26 F 50-59

82 GILLIAN CANACCI 37:27 F 10-19

83 JIM CANACCI 37:28 M 40-49

84 JIM MCKENNA 37:58 M 70-UP

85 MARY SANSONE 38:34 F 50-59

86 MARY MORSE 41:34 F 50-59

87 MARY LOU SAFRAN 42:11 F 70-UP

88 DIANE ROSS 43:37 F 70-UP

89 JOHN ROSS 43:38 M 70-UP

90 SANORA GRISHREN 51:15 F 70-UP

91 ANNE KRAVITZ 51:15 F 60-69

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

5 GIANNA GUERINO 19:21 OVERALL FEMALE

9 AMANDA MCNINCH 21:06 OVERALL FEMALE

21 HARMONY STANGER 23:56 OVERALL FEMALE

63 CAITLYN TRUONG 33:41 F 10-19

76 ELENA COURTNEY 37:04 F 10-19

82 GILLIAN CANACCI 37:27 F 10-19

23 REBECCA HARTZ 24:34 F 20-29

41 MELISSA BAKER 28:21 F 20-29

52 JULIA COLECCHI 29:58 F 20-29

59 RACHEL CLINE 32:49 F 20-29

60 ALYSSA TITI 32:49 F 20-29

40 ANDREA THEISLER 28:09 F 30-39

48 LINDSEY BRUDERLY 29:18 F 30-39

49 DARLA WILSON 29:23 F 30-39

58 STACIE KALDY 32:41 F 30-39

80 CARRIE STIPANOVICH 37:20 F 30-39

28 DENISE BABIK 24:53 F 40-49

34 MEGHAN KIFER 26:53 F 40-49

35 TARA COSTARELLA 27:03 F 40-49

38 NATALIE LARICCIA 28:04 F 40-49

39 NGUYEN 28:07 F 40-49

46 LISA RESNICK 28:53 F 40-49

FEMALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



55 LESLIE CORE 30:55 F 40-49

72 DAWNYEL KARASH 36:29 F 40-49

78 SARAH RUSSELL 37:06 F 40-49

24 LINDA TITUS 24:38 F 50-59

42 S. MARUCA 28:23 F 50-59

44 SHELLEY JOBE 28:24 F 50-59

56 SUSAN SISLEY 31:37 F 50-59

61 SUSAN WEHRLE 33:07 F 50-59

64 BRIDGET JANKOWSKI 33:43 F 50-59

65 CINDY BARNES 33:51 F 50-59

66 KRIS HARRINTON 34:13 F 50-59

75 AMY HAINES 36:47 F 50-59

77 MICHELLE COURTNEY 37:04 F 50-59

81 RENEE VITULLO 37:26 F 50-59

85 MARY SANSONE 38:34 F 50-59

86 MARY MORSE 41:34 F 50-59

30 RENEE BODDEN 25:37 F 60-69

54 JOANIE VANALLEN 30:45 F 60-69

57 LINDA MYERS 31:52 F 60-69

73 SARAH PEARSON 36:34 F 60-69

74 TAMIE KERR 36:35 F 60-69

91 ANNE KRAVITZ 51:15 F 60-69

62 KATHY SHOAF 33:21 F 70-UP

87 MARY LOU SAFRAN 42:11 F 70-UP

88 DIANE ROSS 43:37 F 70-UP

90 SANORA GRISHREN 51:15 F 70-UP

PLACE FIRST NAME LAST NAME TIME DIVISION

1 BRIAN JANKOWSKI 18:07 OVERALL MALE

2 LEWIS SCHAFT 18:35 OVERALL MALE

3 GARY FORD 18:36 OVERALL MALE

6 TYLER GUERRIERI 20:46 M 10-19

7 KARL SCHAFT 20:55 M 20-29

16 ZACH DANKOVICH 23:18 M 20-29

31 MARIO RICCIARDI 25:47 M 20-29

MALE AGE GROUP WINNERS



50 ANDREW DIPAOLO 29:25 M 20-29

11 MALLIN 21:43 M 30-39

12 JOE SATAREK 21:50 M 30-39

14 MARK UERLING 22:10 M 30-39

20 JOE BRUDERLY 23:39 M 30-39

25 ERIC MEDVED 24:45 M 30-39

26 JAMES SCULLY 24:46 M 30-39

37 TOM METZINGER 27:50 M 30-39

68 KEITH SCHILLING 34:52 M 30-39

4 JAMES STANGER 19:14 M 40-49

8 ED BRAINARD 20:56 M 40-49

10 RICK BLAIR 21:41 M 40-49

17 RICK FAWCETT 23:21 M 40-49

22 GREG HUANG 23:59 M 40-49

29 JOSEPH BISHARA 25:27 M 40-49

47 RODNEY DUKE 29:05 M 40-49

79 PAUL KALDY 37:08 M 40-49

83 JIM CANACCI 37:28 M 40-49

15 BRIAN BONHOMME 22:32 M 50-59

27 MARK MCMURRAY 24:51 M 50-59

32 TIM ELDER 26:03 M 50-59

33 BUDDY FARES 26:28 M 50-59

36 DAVE PINTO 27:14 M 50-59

43 JONATHAN JOBE 28:24 M 50-59

53 VICTOR SANSONE 30:42 M 50-59

69 JOE VITULLO 35:38 M 50-59

13 DOUG HARMON 21:59 M 60-69

18 BOB  GEORGE 23:28 M 60-69

19 MARK GALLOT 23:31 M 60-69

45 DAN SAHLI 28:30 M 60-69

67 RUSSELL BURR 34:29 M 60-69

70 DAVID BENNETT 35:39 M 60-69

71 PETER WINKLER 35:42 M 60-69

51 LOU ALAKSIN 29:26 M 70-UP

84 JIM MCKENNA 37:58 M 70-UP

89 JOHN ROSS 43:38 M 70-UP


